In accordance with
. Rule 3.32 of the A M 0 2
Insolvency (England &

a8

WlelRs208 - Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House
<
[a]
o =
=
< *ABWFKCIW™
@ A15 11/01/2020 #1864
COMPANIES HOUSE o
u Company details

Company number lo IQ l5 [6 |5 ITI?F

[+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Solutions Group (U.K.) plc

bold black capitals.

Administrator’s name
Fulf forenamea(s} Eddie
Surname Williams
Administrator’s address
Building namelnumberl Colmore Building
Streat ! Colmore Circus
Post town | Birmingham
County/Region l
Postcode ||B|4| [6 |A|T] |
Country |
u Administrator’s name o
Full forenamel(s © Other administrator
) Jon L lise this section to tell us about
Surname Roden another administrator.
E Administrator’s address &
Building name/number | Colmore Building © Other administratolri A
Use this section to tell us about
Street Colmore Circus another administrator,
Post town Birmingham
County/Region |
Postcode | B ITI_ 6 | AI—T l
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0



- AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

I have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

I:' Statement of concurrence

7

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

2l Pl Blolhly

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicabie)

o rrrr

Sign and date

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

Signatura™ . /
» ’_/‘,‘.\" /://'/’ P

o

fole [olt [7lolzlo

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

EPresenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give wilt be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

| Contart name

Matthew Drinkwater

E Where to send

comawnme - Srant Thornton UK LLP
Address
4 Hardman Square
| Spinningfields
Post town Manchester
I CountyRegion

l Pastcade

M3 ] Jalefs] T

Cauntry

|D)(

Telephone

0161 953 6900
Checklist

We may return forms campleted incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

00 You have attached the required documents.

2 You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below;

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companteshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Solutions Group (U.K.) plc
Company number 02565454

On the 28 November 2019

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of the affairs are true

Full name @QQN—T’ qu”{z( L«é-g'(f@

Signed (_,/ (/&——

o (6 |12 9



A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Fixcs Dsce<vs
SToCAc
ook wexwtT

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature %

Date

Book Estimated to
Value Realise

£ £

16 \N0 | hg 00 O
\Ries | 2o, 008
L,gg-‘ggH_ 18?{] 6C{‘
IO\ | 6,69




A1 ~ Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors
{carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {(to carnry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders}

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to Realise
£
giheX €
£
ASooo | SO
£ | Wi, 64|
£ — ——r—
£| WIls, 69|
£Ié§l¢+& ROA =14
£ IX,ANT
£ —
£] 3L, 2\ 7%
ELISSeM (9 s 6\\
£ 2,082, T
g — ~
£ L, 08%, {6
Ig\qge W3, SR
£\ 6B %6

e O 16 [i2 [




u_ \ \~N.\ \ S \ o § \\M\\J aimeubig

1 {
ﬁ [+ ' so R
2 i 1
© Lo ’9T 2hva
DB v Ry
+1%'0\3 AvaI\u«vw_\ﬁ 22Y) | SN2
R[N
IO DV © 2 3EIR T 2ovairoes -29's _wﬂzﬂﬁ.wv.\ﬂm.wé
\u\n}n.migdkuq 4" ) - RAEIIDD NN
} P op MM | QIS M Y
- SU o\
- =0 R , X
$iez2)ro)s2 =PIV | skt'on R e
TR ATOTY K Qe DASH
~ravhnD .
; =02V D3.9¢N )3 Shsy
- o l.uq__ﬂv..)uy Aﬂmwv.j.u
- SaueApe
ul pied sjunciue -
sueweo {¥] 10} SIBWINSU0Y
@ oG \ suewep [ swe2 JuswAojdwy
3
3 1031P3ID 198p {apoojsod yum)
fuanoas Jo anjep uanlfi fnoas ajeq Aq pray Aunoaas Aue jo speaq 40 Junowy s59.ppYy JOYPAI0 JO AWEYN

{

-uoissassod s Auaduius aiyy
ul Apadoud Jano ag jo uoguales Buluep sioppal pue suswsealbe ajes leuoiipuod Jo Buises| |exeyD ‘aseyaind-ainy fApuUn s104ipaio AUB AUap! PUB SIOUPAID B SPNIOLI ISNL NOA 30N

SHOLIGIED ANVANOD



.m\ \ \,N\ \ AWNI #ea .@ N SImeubis

IR NN | R G
MJ»J ._ﬁ RN IO (oom ey S YPTGYaY
Doy VIOOUEA ' 1yem ATIVINY
= AN " T
TOMANTIY ¥ By | _SL9'ks) SR
oSy
CIAS W T 3¥9Y QLon
Hebion 4 e L= 1 22 )Y B
T e Bl BTYwS S| O PLME YL
aoueApe
ul pled sjunowue
ST 009
oy L8 ot bt
3
3 JOUpaio 1q9p (apooysod yym)
Anoes jo anfep uanh Miunoas ajeq Ag pray Zunoes Aue jo spejag 30 Junawy sSsaippy JOPaJ2 JO BLIEN

B

UOISS9SSO | §AUB WIOD By}
w Apadold Jaao apy o uonusial BUlRID SICHPaID puB suawesiBe 9[es [BUolIPUOS 1o Buises| j[a)jeyo ‘aseyoind-al Japun siolpaln Aue Ajfiuapl pue SIOHPaID (|E 9PNIOUI ISHW NOA 910N

SHOLIAAHD ANVAWNOD



Vendor - List
Solutions Group {UK) Plc

Vendor; Balance (LCY): =0

No. Name and Address

voooooe A P Technik Ltd {Hexstone)
PO Box 68

Boroughbridge Road

Ripon

United Kingdom

Contact
Phone Nec.

RobertiLouise
01785 811300

V0a0046 Antiference Lid

Fradley Distribution Park,
Wood End Lane, Fradiey Park,
Lichfield

Staffordshire WS13 BNE

United Kingdom

GContact
Phone No.

Suzanne Adams
01675 465487

V000062 Baca Safety and Workwear
Unit 3, Clayfield Close
Moulton Park

Northarmpton

NN3 6QN

United Kingdom

Comtact

Phane No. 01604 641909

V000082
BCP Councli
PO Box 722 Civic Centre
Poole
Dorset BH15 2YE
United Kingdom

Contact

Phone No. 01202 834233

Bournemouth Christchurch & Poole € DOMESTIC V000082

Vendor
Posting Gro Code

Involce Disc. Payment Payment
Terms Code Method

DOMESTIC V000008 30DAYSMO BACS

30DAYSMO  BACS

DOMESTIC V000046

BODAYSINY DD

DOMESTIC V000082

J0DAYSMO DD

Curre
Priority Code

18. December 2019
Page 1
CHarris

Balance {LCY)

410.53

20,688.02

75.00

3,672.07



Vendor - List
Solutions Group {UK) Pic

No.

Voooos7

Vobpoa?

Voooos7?

V000104

Name and Address

Brent Borough Councl]

Revenus & Benefils Serviee

Brent House
349-357 High Road
Wembley

United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No.

Braokfield Alarms

50 Bridge of Weir Road
Brookfieid

Nr. Johnstone

PAS BUL

United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No.

BT - VP 8798 2170
1 8t Georges Way
Leicester

LE1 1BB

United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No.

CPCPlc

Faraday Drive
Fulwood

Preston

Lancashire PR2 8PP
United Kingdom

Contact
Phione No.

01602 478400

Carol Mason
8701214377

ROBERT MACINTYRE
01505 321383

Vendor
Posting Gro Code

DOMESTIC  v000oa7

V0oooeee3

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC V000097

DOMESTIC  VOO0104

Invoice Disc. Payment

Payment
Terms Code Method

30DAYSMC DD

30DAYSMO CHEQUE

EOM DD

J0DAYSMO  BACS

Curre
Priority Code

18, Decemnber 2019
Page 2
CHarmris

Balance {LCY)

2.982.00

884.00

437,73

1,012.16



Vendor - List
Solutions Group (UK} Pl

No. Name and Address

V000143 City Sprint (UK) Ltd
Ground Floor Red Central
60 High Street
Redhill
Surrey RH1 1§H
United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No. 0208 636 1200

V000169 Wavenet (Swains Plc)
One GCentral Boulevard Biythe Valley
Park Shiriey Solihull
West Midlands
B90 8BG
United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No. 0333 234 CO11

V000231 FarneH Electronic Components
Canal Road
Leeds
West Yorkshire
L5192 2TU
United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No, 0870 1200 296

Vocoz44 Fraightroute Ltd
Station Road
Irthlingborough
Northants
NN9 5QG
United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No. 01933 651521

Vendor Invoice Disc. Payment Payment

Posting Gro Code

DOMESTIC V000143

DOMESTIC V000169

DOMESTIC V000231

DOMESTIC V000244

Terms Code Method

30DAYSMO

30DAYSINV  BACS

20DAYSMC  BACS

J0DAYSMO  BACS

Curre
Priority Code

16. December 2019
Page 3
CHarris

Balance (LCY)

54.85

98,08

27.89

1,925.43



Vendor - List

Solutions Group (UK} Plc
No, Name and Address
Voo0264 Global invacom Ltd

V00266

Vo284

V0p0361

Freeman House

John Roberts Business Park
Canterbury

Kent CTS 3BJ

United Kingdom

Contact Mark Birchall

Phare No. 01621 743440

Hervderson Properties Limited
28 Meadowside Streat

Renfrew

Paisley

PA4 8SY

United Kingdom

Contact ANGELA
Phone No. 01418 865020

Holderness Satellites Lid
Unit B3 Citadel Business Park
Garrison Road

Kingston upon Hull

HUS1TQ

United Kingdom

Contact ADRIAN GUY
Phone No. 01482 222285

Mayflex

FExcel House

Junction Six industrial Park
Electric Avenue
Birmingham B8 7.4J

United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No.

Annetle Hairsine
01213 267557

Vendor
Posting Gro  Code

DOMESTIC V000254

DOMESTIC V000266

DOMESTIC V000284

DOMESTIC V000361

Invoice Disc. Payment

Payment
Terms Code Method

30DAYSINV - BACS

7DAYSINV DD

30DAYSMO  BACS

30DAYSMO BACS

Curre
Priority Code

16. Dacember 2019
Page 4
CHarrls

Balance (LCY)

27.273.20

B,658.43

4,630.00

708.00



Vendor - List
Solutions Group (UK Plc

Ne.

V0003ys

V0003178

V000411

VoD0412

vendor mvoice Disc. Payment Payment
Name and Address Posting Gro Code Terms Code Mathod

Ormiston Wire Ltd DOMESTIC  V0O0G375 30DAYSINY  BACS
1 Fleming Way

Worton Road

Isteworth

Middlesex TW7 6EU

United Kingdom

Contact
Fhone No. 020 8569 8020

Midiothlan District Councll (CEC Colls DOMESTIC V000378 30DAYSMO DD
Community Services
Fairfiekd House

8 Lothian Road
Dalkeith

United Kingdom

Contact MRS CHALMERS
Phone No. 0131 270 7500

Northampton Borough Councll DOMESTIC V000411 30DAYSMO DD
Revenue Services

The Guildhall

5t. Giles Square

Northarapton NN1TADA -

Uinited Kingdom

Contact .- Telfoptian Business rate
Phone No.-  0300,330 7000

Northamber Plc DOMESTIC V000412 30DAYSINV  BACS
Namber House

Davis Road

Chessington

Surrey KT9 1HS

United Kingdom

Contact . Angelina Unsworth
Phone No. 0208 286 7120(7007)

Curre
Pricrity Code

16, Decamber 2018

Page

5

CHarris

Balance (LCY}

28200

21,747.00

248.17



Vendor - List
Solufions Group (UK) Pl

No.

V000421

V000426

V0aa431

VO00454

Vendor Invoice Disc. Payment Payment

Name and Addrees Posting Gro Code

Npower Direct Limited DOMESTIC  voDOo421
Wingmil! Hill Business Park

Whitehill Way

Swindon

SNS 6PB

United Kingdom

Contact
Phohe No. 08451 883360

02 (UK) Ltd - Mobiles - 4608046 DOMESTIC V000426
Payment Processing Centre

Milton Keyres

United Kingdom

Contact 0800 588 4210 Corporate
Phone No. 0800 977 7337

Lyreco (UK) Ltd DOMESTIC V000431
Deer Park Court

Donnington Wood

Telford

Shropshire TF2 7NB

Unlted Kingdom

Contact
Phone No. 0B45 767 6999

Alistar Bustness Solutions Lid DOMESTIC V000454
Kwikfit Fieet, PO Boyx 14583

Windmill Hill

Swindon

United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No. 0600 300 675

Terms Code Method

7DAYSINY  CHEQUE

30DAYSINV - BACS

JODAYSMO  BACS

14DAYSINVY DD

Curre
Priority Code

16. December 2019
Page 6
CHarris

Balance (LCY)

176.17

428.64

67258

506.563



Vendor - List
Sclutions Group (UK} Plc

No.

V000455

Vooo4e9

V000471

Vo050t

Name and Address

Philex Electronic Ltd
Kingfisher Wharf
London Road

Bedford

MK42 ONX

United Kingdom

Contact lan Dempsey
01234 263737

Phone No,

Pointer Alarms Lt
85 North Wallace Street
Townhaad

Glasgow

G4 00T

United Kingdom

Contact

Phone No. 0141 5652 8081

Powell Gee & Co Ltd
PQ Box 15

Rigby Strest
Wednesbiry

West Midlands W510 ONP

Urited Kingdom

Contact Sue Wright
01215 561495

Phone No.

Renfrewshire Council

The Director of Finance & IT

Cotton Street

Paisley

Renfrewshire PA1 1AD
United Kingdom

Contact
Phone Na.

0141 618 2547

Vendor Invoice Disc. Payment Payment

Posting Gre Code

DOMESTIC V000455

DOMESTIC V000469

DOMESTIC V000471

DOMESTIC V000501

-

Terms Code Method

30DAYSMO BACS

30DAYSINY  BACS

30DAYSMO BACS

14DAYSINV CHEQUE

Curre
Priority Code

16. December 2019
Page 7
CHarris

Balance {LCY)

14,986 .44

523.92

632.14

2,122.00



Vendor - List
Solutions Group (UK} Ple

No.

V009508

Vooes5a9

V000540

VoOosag

Narme and Address

Toyota Material Handling UK Limited

708 Stirling Road
Slough Trading Estate
Slough

Berkshire

United Kingdom

Contact Damien Klepacz
01753 603350

Phone No.

Royal Mall Group Pic { 0192061001 )

Papyrus Road
Werrington
Peterborough
United Kingdom

Contact MAGARET BERRILL
01604 448335

Phone No.

Sheliey (Halesowen) Ltd
39,The Old Woodyard
Hagley Halt

Hagley

West Midlands DY9 9LQ
United Kingdom

Contact HAZEL PARKES
01562 885905

Phene No.

Televes UK Ltd
Unit 11

Hilf Street Industrial Estate

Cwmbran
Gwent NP44 TPG
United Kingdom

Contact ashleigh@tg'eves.com
D1633 BT5821

Phone No.

Vendor invoice Disc. Payment

Posting Gro Code

DOMESTIC  W000508

DOMESTIC V000508

DOMESTIC  VO00540

DOMESTIC V000598

Payment
Terms Code Method

28DAYSINV  BACS

30DAYSINV  BACS

30DAYSINV  BACS

30DAYSINV  BACS

Curre
Priority Code

18. December 2619
Page 8
CHarris

Balance (LCY}

430.61

832.21

1,220.34

8,871.34



Vendor - List
Solutions Group (UK} Plc

No.

V000628

V000654

V000660

V000699

Name and Address

Whizzle Ltd
Station Road
Sutton

Ely

Cambridgeshire CB6 2RL

United Kingdom

Contact David Robertson
01363 775775

Phone No.

Webro (Long Eatan) i.1d

Vision House

Meadow Brooks Business Park

Nottingham
Notlingham NG10 2GD
United Kingdem

Contact Tom Ofiver
01159 724483

Phene No.

Wexford Estates Ltd
7 Elmstead Road
Canford Ciiffe

Pocle

Dorset BH13 7EZ
United Kingdom

Contact John Cadd
01202 574717

Phone No.

Experian Ltd
Accounts Receivables
Taibot House

Taibot Street
Nottingham NG1 5HF
United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No.

0115 841 0888

Vendor Invoice Disc. Payment Payment

Posting Gro Codse

DOMESTIC V000626

DOMESTIC  VDDOB54

DOMESTIC  V0D0B60

DOMESTIC V0008089

Terms Code Method

30DAYSMOQ BACS

30DAYSMO  BACS

ONRECEIP DD

30DAYSINV DD

Curre
Priotity Code

16, December 2019
Page 9
CHarris

Balance {LCY)

88.40

24,406.50

4,650.00

480.00



Vendor Invoice Disc. Payment Payment

Vendor - List

Solutions Group (UK) Ple

No. Name and Address Posting Gro  Code
VOoo717 Hanwell Solutions Ltd (IMC G PROFORMA V000717

Vooore7

V000785

V00786

Unit 8-9 Jubilee Trade Centre
Pendle House Jubilee Road
Letchwarth Garden City
tierts SG6 15P

United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No. 01462 688070

PTI Express Limited DOMESTIC  VOCOTE7
140 Wood Street

Rugby

Cv21 25P

United Kingdom

Contact Clgire
Phone No. 01786 542500

Trafford Rubber Products Ltd DOMESTIC V000785
Broadoak Industrial Estate

Ashburton Road West

Traftord Park

Manchester M17 1RW

United Kingdom

Contact Emma
Phone No. 01648 737172

F & R Cawley Ltd DOMESTIC  VOQO796
1 Covent Garden Ciose

Luton

Beds

Li4 8QB,

United Kingdom

Contact Mandy

Phone No. 0845 2602000

Tarms Code Method

30DAYSMOC  BACS

30DAYSINV  BACS

B0DAYSMO BACS

30DAYSINV  BACS

Curre
Priority Code

16. Dacember 2019
Page 10
CHarris

Balance (LCY)

1,157.13

2,405.81

373.25

6456.91



Vendor - List
Solutions Group (UK} Pic

No.

V000826

VO0o8s1

V000856

V000850

Name and Address

BHSF (Health Scheme)
Gamgee House

2 Darnley Road
Birmingham

B16 8TE

United Kingdom

Contact Anette Lake
0121629 1206

Phone No.

Eurosat Distribution (Western)

Kingfisher Way

Sowton Industrial Estate
Exster

Devon EX2 7LE

United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No.

Vision Products (Europe) Ltd
Unit 5 & 6 Redboume Park

Liliput Road

Brackmilis Industrial kstate

Northampton NN4 7DT
United Kingdem

Contact
Phane No.

Macintyre Hudson Ltd
Peterbridge House
The Lakes
Nerthampton

NN4 THB

United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No,

1392 445111

0845 017 1010

01604 624011

Vendor Invoice Disc. Payment

Posting Gro Code

DOMESTIC V000826

DOMESTIC V000851

V000856

GROUP

DOMESTIC  VD00BGO

Payment
Terms Code Method

ON REGEIP BACS

J0DAYSINV

20DAYSMO  TRANSFERS

JODAYSINY - BACS

Curre
Priority Code

16. December 2019
Page 11
CHarris

Balance (LCY)

2,346.51

214110

498,371.77

8,000.00



Vendor - List
Solutions Group (UK} Ple

No.

V0G0866

Veoogos

Vooos20

Vonpgz3

Vendor

Name and Address Posting Gro  Code

tsfand Fire Protection Limited DOMESTIC  VOG0BSEE
Unit 27, The Gateway, West Midlands Fr

Airport Cargo Centre, BHX Airport

Birmingham

B26 3QD

Uinited Kingdom

Contact

Phone No. 0121 782 4809

Kings Security Systems Ltd DOMESTIC V000908
4 st dunstans technology park

off fipley streel

bradford

west yorkshire BD4 7HH

United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No.

Tony Eastwood
01274 756300

impact Products Europe Ltd v00os20
Unit & & 6 Redbourne Park,

Liliput Road

Brackmills industrial Estate

Northampton NN4 7DT

United Kingdom

GROUP

Contact

Phone No. 01804 664578

GJ Electronics DOMESTIC V000923
Unlts 8-10 Wembdon Business Centre

Bower Road

Smeeth, Ashford

Kent TN23 3LY

Uniited Kingdom

Contact
Phone No.

Steve Tumer
01303 814224

Invoice Disc. Payment

Payment Curre
Tarms Code Method Priority Code
ON RECEIP BACS o
CHEQUE 0
EOM TRANSFERS 0
30DAYSMO BACS 1]

oo

16, December 2019
Page 12
CHarris

Balance {LCY)

227.88

378.00

765.52

3,039.97



Vendor - List
Solutions Group (UK) Plc

No. Name and Address

V000944 D Line {Europe) Limiteq
Unit A5 Tromso Close
Tyne Tunnel Trading Estate
Norih Shields, Tyne And Wear

NE29 7XH
United Kingdom
Contact Paul Ruddick

Phone No. 01612 360960

Voooeoso Alpha Paliets
Whispering Pines
170 Main Road
Dusten
Northampton NN5 6RE
United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No. 01604 503887

Vooo9s3 Computershare Voucher Services
Kuhlmann House
Lancaster Way
Fradley Park, Lichfield
Staffordshire WS13 86X
United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No. 0871 733 7500

VODO9Es Specialised Wiring Accessorles Limite
Abbey Mills
Charfield Road, Kingswood
Nr. Wotion Under Edge
Gloucestershire GL12 BRL
United Kingdom

Contact Paul Wood
Phone No. 01453 844333

Posting Gro Code

DOMESTIC  VG00944

DOMESTIC V000950

DOMESTIC V000953

DOMESTIC  V0OC9e6

Invoice Disc. Payment Payment Curre
Terms Code Method Priority Code
30DAYSMO BACS V]
30DAYSINV  BACS 0
TOAYSINV DD 0
30DAYSMO BACS ¢

16. December ﬁ019
Page 13
CHarris

Balance (L.CY)

95.24

144.00

535.77

191.84



Vendor - List
Solutions Group (UK) Pic

No.

V001040

V001049

Yoo1071

V001088

Name and Address

Companies House
Crown Way

Cardiff

CF14 3UZ

United Kingdom

Contact
Phoie o,

"-.Howdens Joinery Limited

Caswell House
Gowsrton Road

Brackmills Industrial Estate

Northampton NN4 707
United Kingdom

Contact
Phore No.

Tuffnells Parcels Express Limited

Shepcote Lane

Shetfield
United-Kingdom
Cantact Claite.
Phane No.

McKinnon & Forbes Limited

48-58 Clark Street
Paisley

PA3 1RB

United Kingdom

Contact Sandra Deeney
1418 491586

Phaone No.

0545 757 3061

01604 BYB00O

01144785506

Vendor Invoice Disc. Payment Payment

Posting Gro Code

DOMESTIC V001040

DOMESTIC  Vo01049

DOMESTIC  VOC1071

DOMESTIC V0010868

Terms Code Method

ECM DD

CHEQUE

14DAYSMO  BACS

30DAYSINY  BACS

Gurre
Priority Code

16. Decernber 2016
Page 14
CHarris

Balance {LCY)

117.00

0k o

5.587.10

198.62



Vendor - List
Solutions Group (UK) Plc

No.

V001155

V001162

V001168

V001178

Vendor

Name and Address Posting Gro Code

Satsearch

60 Aylesham Way
Yately

Hampshire G486 BNT
United Kingdom

DOMESTIC V001155

Contact
Phone No.

Roger Miles
08456 430144

PHS Group Plc
Western Industrial Estate
Caerphily

CF83 1XH

United Kingdom

DOMESTIC V001182

Contact

Phone No. 029 2085 1000

FM Products Limited
Unit C Grazebrook Industrial PArk
Peartree Lane

DOMESTIC V001168

West Midiands —
DY2 OXW 2@ (
United Kingdom

Contact Craig Pailing - 07558 373

Phone No. 0845 555 32 3%

ACA Apex DOMESTIC V001178

Unit 21 Harmill Industrial Estate
Grovebury Road

Leighton Buzzard

LU7 4FF

United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No.

Tandy Arlidge
01525 379 933

Invelce Disc. Payment

Payment Curre
Terms Code Method Priority Code
3J0DAYSMO BACS a
30DAYSINY  BACS 0
30DAYSMO  BACS 0
C L ALM
30DAYSMOQ BACS a

A~

16. December 2019
Page 15
CHarris

Balance {LCY}

753.64

91,80

892.03

2,206.36



Vendor - List
Sclutions Group (UK) Plc

No.

voo1198

voo1199

vobi225

V001247

Vendor

Name and Address Posting Gro Code

Agce Fire & Security DOMESTIC V601188
12 Triumph Way,

Wobum Road Industrial Estate

Kempston

Bedford MK42 708

United Kingdom

Contact

Phore No. 01234 864455

€ H Products {Midlands) Ltd {(cherln)
Dudiey Central Trading Estate

Hope Street

Dudley

West Midlands DY2 8QW

United Kingdom

DOMESTIC V001198

Contact Mike Hardie
Phone No. 01384 236622
Bluefish Office Product DOMESTIC V001225

18 Galowhill Road
Brackmills Industrial Estate
Northampton

NN4 7EE

United Kingdom

Contact

Phone No. 01604 704472

Giobel Payments (GPUK LLP)
51 DeMontforl Street

Leicester

LE17BB

United Kingdom

DOMESTIC V001247

Contact

Phone No. D345 702 3344

Involce Disc. Payment

Payment Curre
Terms Code Method Priority Code
JCOAYSINY  BACS o
30DAYSINV  BACS Y
30DAYSINY  BACS 0
14DAYSINV - DD ]

16. December 2019
Page 1B
CHarris

Balance {LCY)

388.98

1,228.44

101.91

773.56



Vendor - List
Solutions Group (UK) Ple

Vendor invoice Disc. Payment Payment
No. Name and Address Posting Gre  Code Terms Code Method
Vo01260 Direct Cable Supplies Limited DOMESTIC V001260 30DAYSMO  BAGS

Unit 26 - 28 Churchill Way
Lomeshays industrial Estate
Nelson

Lancashire BBY 6RT

United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No. 01254 388577

V001280 02 {UK) Ltd - Landlines - 04879491 DOMESTIC V001280 30DAYSMO
Payment Processing Centre
Mitton Keynes

Contact 07725626301 Sarah Mep
Phone No. 0800 977 7337

V001293 ‘Fotal Gas & Power Ltd DOMESTIC V021293 14DAYSINV
Bridge Gate, 55-57 High Street
Redhill
Surrey
RH? 1RX
United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No, 01737 2756822

Voa1316 Holdan Limited DOMESTIC V001318 30DAYSINV
Unit 1 & 2 Waterside Business Park
Hadfield
Glossop, SK13 1BE

Contact
Phone No. D845 130 4445

Curre
Priority Code

16. December 2018
Page 17
CHarris

Balance (LCY)

200.40

1,331.10

0.53

183.78



Vendor - List
Solutions Group {UK) Pi¢

No.

V001339

Voo1340

vDD1342

Voo1344

Name and Address

Contract Natural Gas Ltd

CNG House

§ Victoria Avenue Harrogate

North Yorkshire
HG11EQ
United Kingdom

Contact
Phane No.

Towergate Insurance
Adams Tingle House
Kettering Parkway West
Kettering Northants
NN15 6XW

United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No.

Opus Energy
Royal Pavilion
2 Sumrnerhouse Road

Moulten Park Northampten

NN3 6BJ
United Kingdom

Contact
FPhone No.

V8G Vision Mitle

Parklands Court 24 Parklands
Birmingham Great Park Rubery

Birmingham
B45 8PZ
United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No.

01423 520554

D843 227 2377

01604 744004

Vendor Invoice Disc. Payment

Posting Gro Code

DOMESTIC V001339

DOMESTIC V001340

DOMESTIC V001342

DOMESTIC V001344

Payment
Terms Code Method

30DAYSMO

Curre
Priority Code

16. December 2019
Page 18
CHarris

Balance [LCY}

328.57

50,221.12

210.90

502.60



Vendor - List
Solutions Group (UK) Plc

KNo.

Vo01353

voo1392

V001405

V001408

Name and Addrass

DPD Local
15th Floor Castlemead
Lower Castle Sireet
Bristol

BS13AG

United Kingdom

Contact Laura Delazzari
0117 910 5084

Phone No.

Link Microtek Limited

High Point Church Street

Basingstoke
Hants

RG21 7QN
United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No.

ADI Global Distribution

Transpennine Trading Esfate

Rochdale
Lancs

OL11 2PX
United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No.

E & A Plant Services Ltd

7 Owen Court
Brafield on the Green
Northampton

NN4 70T

United Kingdom

Contact
Phore No.

{ Interfink Express)

01256 355771

01706 343343

Vendor Involce Disc. Payment

Posting Gro Code

DOMESTIC  vDO1353

DOMESTIC V001392

DOMESTIC V001405

DOMESTIC V001408

Terms Code

30DAYSMO

30DAYSMOC

30DAYSMO

Payment
Method

Curre
Priority Code

16. December 2019
Page 19
CHarris

Balance (LCY)

5,687.59

3,354.00

B806.40

174.00



Vendor - List
Solutions Group (UK) Pic

No.

Voei411

V001414

Voo 1416

V001418

Name and Address

Nextday Metals.

Unit 3 Jackdaw Close,
Crow Lane Industrial Park
Northamptonshire

NN3 8ER

United Kingdom

Contact

Phone No. 01604 4150386

JDR Products Limited
Morton House
Whitacre Road
Nuneaton

CV11 6BW

United Kingdom

Contact

Phone No. 02476 326585

Extra Enargy

PO Box 10243 Unit 16
Coalfieid Way

Ashby De La Zouch
LEBS 8ED

United Kingdom

Contact

Phane No. 08451 400 253

MC Group Europe Ltd
101 Woodhouse Avenue
Perivale

London

UB6 8LQ

United Kingdom

Contact

Phone No. 07855135621

Vendar Invoice Disc. Payment Payment
Posting Gro Code Terms Gode Method

DOMESTIC V001411 30DAYSMO

o CAA UM

30DAYSMO

DOMESTIC  Voci414

DOMESTIC V0601418

DOMESTIC V001418

Curre
Priority Code

16. December 2019
Page 20
CHarvis

Balance (LCY)

3,118.99

2,256.00

4,790.92

0.40



Vendor - List
Solutions Groeup {(UK) Plc

No.

Voo1421

voa1428

V001432

VOD1459

Vendor Involce Disc. Payment

Name and Address Posting Gro Code

Jones & Son Pest Control Supplies Lt  DOMESTIC V001421
Unit 4 Sabre Buildings Sabre Close

Heathfielkd industrial Estate

Newton Abbot

TQ128TW

United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No. 01626 835055

Segro DOMESTIC V001428
Allnatt London Properties Plc

258 Bath Road

Slough

S0 4DX

United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No. Q1753 537171

Goldenwhesl Tyres Lid DOMESTIC V01432
Unimix House Abbey Road

Park Royal

London

NW1C 7TR

United Kingdom

Contact
Phene No. 020 8965 8277

High Spe¢ Cleaning Contrators DOMESTIC V001459
131 Kitchener Crascent

Waterico Estate

BH17 7HZ

United Kingdom

Contact Andrea 07870 815215
Phone No. 01202598718

Terms Code

A0DAYSINY

Payment Curre
Method Pricrity Code
©
0
4]
0

16. December 2019
Page 21
CHarris

Balance {(LCY)

91.09

6,251 40

18.00

38.00



Vendor - List
Solutions Group (UK) Pic

Na.

V001471

Voo1473

voo147¢

V001435

Name and Address

Blu Orb Ltd
2 Elvin Way

Swestbriar Industrial Estate

Norwich
NR3 288
United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No.

Europa Worldwide Group

Littlebrook DC1
Shield Road
Dartford Kent
DA18UR
United Kingdom

Gontact Roberta
Phons No. 01327 474450
FuelGenie

Worldline IT Services UK Ltd
PO Box 6139 1 Trinity Court
Broadlands Waolverhampion
WV1 8RQ

United Kingdom

Contact

Phane No.

Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited

Edward Hyde Building
38 Clarendon Road
Watford

WD7 1JW

United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No.

1603 402402

0844 533 0320

Vendor Invoice Disc. Payment Payment

Posting Gro Code

DOMESTIC V001471

DOMESTIC V001473

DOMESTIC V001476

DOMESTIC V001485

Terms Code Method

30DAYSMO

30DAYSMO

Curre
Priority Code

0

16. December 2018
Page 22
CHarris

Balance (LCY)

11,837.38

5,616.00

1,675.22

9.794.93



Vendor - List
Solutions Group (UK) Ple

No. Name and Address

V001487 Bond It

Unit G 18 River Bank Way
Lowfields Business Park
Eliand West Yorkshire
HX5 9bN

United Kingdom

Contact

Phone No. 01422 315300

Voo1491 Hello Print
100 Pall Mail
St James
London
SWHY SNQ

United Kingdom

CGontact

Phone No. 020 3895 4056

Voo1499 Vislon Offica Technical Services Ltd
Caxton House

Watermark Way

Hereford

SG1371Z

United Kingdom

Contact

Phone Ne. 08449 808700

V001500 Pro-Active Business Information Ltd
Plot 58 Unit 2

Terminus Road

Chichester West Sussex

PO48 8TX

United Kingdom

Contact

Phone No. 0845 121 2280

Invoice Dis¢. Payment Payment
Terms Code Method

Vendor
Posting Gro Cote

30DAYSMO

DOMESTIC V001487

DOMESTIC V001481

DOMESTIC V001499

DOMESTIC V001500

Curre
Prlority Code

18. December 2019
Page 23
CHarris

Balance (-CY)

425.26

303.54

323.49

1,067.02



Vendor - List
Solutions Group (UK) Plc
No. Name and Address
Vooi504 Unumbox Ltd

1 (B) Headlands

Kattering

Northants NN 15 TER

United Kingdom

Contact

Phone No. 01536 218710
V001505 Gilt Edged Promotions Limited

Vao1508

V001527

Kings Park Road
Moutton Park
Northampton
NN3 6LL

United Kingdom

Contact

Phone No. 01604 871671

PPM Industries UK Ltd

Unit 2 Watergide Business Centre
Wholverhampton Road Cannock
Staffordshire

WS11 18N

United Kingdom

Contact
Phore No. 01543 578331
Debbie Burbage Ltd

10 Prospect Court Courteenhali Road
Bligworth

Northampton

NN4 70T

United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No.

Vendor

Posting Gro Code

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

Invoice Disc. Payment Paymant
Terms Code Method

Vo01504

TDAYSINY

V001605

V001508

V001527

Curre
Priority Code

16. December 2019
Page 24
CHarris

Balance (LCY)

Q.03

90.00

324.00

3,174.00



vendor - List 16. December 2019

Sohutions Group (UK) Plc Page 25
CHarrig

Vendor Invoice Disc. Payment Paymerit Curre
No. Name and Addross Paosting Gro  Code Terms Code Method Priority Code  Balance (LLY)

V001531 M $ M Solicitors & Estate Agents DOMESTIC V001531 o} 322.00
51 Moss Strest
Paisley
Glasgow
PA11DR
United Kingdom

Cantact
Phone No. 0141 889 6244

V001533 Grant Thomton UK LLP DOMESTIC V0071533 [l 5,085.20
300 Pavilion Drive
Northampton Business Park
Narthampton
NN4 7YE
United Kingdom

Contact
Phone No. 01604 326744

V001534 Golden Car DOMESTIC V001534 1] 252.00
2 Wadsworth Clogse
Perivale
UB6 7J8
United Kingdom

Cortact
Phone No. 02086669777

Total (LCY) 810,816.64



00y Yoy oS
3
3 uaAlb ashojdwe |  jgep jo (epooisod yum)
Ajundes jo anjep fnoas ayeqg Aq pi3y Aundes Aue jo spejeg | unowry ssalppy sako[dwa Jo auwleN

$33A0TdWE JO IINAAHIS




) ) ) Feveme ) L <anvvexny ¢
/ J / 2N Gag J Nﬁmp\w(’i 3
I
= ] ; o Zhak T
DL TN LTV s’y hzet@oHMLIs T DIOSSD BT
PATRMD
3
piey
SBUBYS JO
3 3 dn payjeo play se1Bys piey | unoury (spoaisod yum) lapjoyaleys
dn psjies saieys Junowe (€10} | aJeys jad Junowy josequiny | saseys o adAy | (eulwoy ssRIPPY

10 wsz\‘

SUIATOHAYVHS 40 ITNAIHDS



e

m\\ﬁx\,@\ ateq

\§ \Q aunjeubis

TN

3
Ayanoas jo enjep

usalb
Kunoes ajeq

JoypaJn
Aq piay funoas Aue o sjieeq

3

199p Jo
uNoOWY

(aposysod upm)
ssappy

JUEBLWIR[D 10
10}IpaID JO AluEN

FINAIHOS HOLIAIYD HIWNSNOD




